Medical Power Supplies
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Enclosed Power Supply Model Numbering
ME B – XXX    
Delta Medical
Power Supply
B - Enclosed Max power wattage in the
product series. May be lower
at some conditions.
500 - 500W
1K2 - 1,200W
Family Code
A
Output
Voltage
24 - 24V
42 - 42V
48 - 48V
Inlet Type
T - Terminal
F - Front Face
CC Code 1)
MDS – XXX     
Delta Medical
Power Supply
MDS-200A series
MDS-250A series
MDS-300A series
MDS-400A series
Max power wattage in the
product series. May be
lower at some conditions.
200 - 200W
250 - 250W
Family Code
A
Product Type
D - Enclosed
P - Open Frame
Input Type
A, C, E, G - Class II 2-pin
connector
B, D, F, H - Class I 3-pin
connector
Output
Voltage
12 - 12V
24 - 24V
CC Code
For DC connector, label, etc.
A - DC connector type 1)
Product Type Series Model Name CC
Code
Input
Terminal
Output
Voltage
Convection Forced Air
Output
Current Output Power Output
Current Output Power
Enclosed  Power
Supply
MDS MDS-200ADB12 AA Molex 2-pin 12V 9.17A 110W 16.67A 200W
MDS-250ADB12 AA Molex 2-pin 12.5A 150W 20.84A 250W
MDS-300ADB12 AA Molex 2-pin 15.83A 190W 25.0A 300W
MDS-400ADB12 AA Molex 2-pin 33.33A 400W
MDS-300ADB18 AA Molex 2-pin 18V 10.55A 190W 16.66A 300W
MDS-200ADB24 A Molex 2-pin 24V 5.0A 120W 8.33A 200W
MDS-250ADB24 AA Molex 2-pin 5.62A 150W 10.41A 250W
MDS-300ADB24 AA Molex 2-pin 8.75A 210W 12.5A 300W
MDS-400ADB24 AA Molex 2-pin 16.67A 400W
MDS-300ADB48 AA Molex 2-pin 48V 4.375A 210W 6.25A 300W
MEB
•  Intelligent Fan
   Speed Control
•  PMBus Ver 1.3
   Supported
MEB-500A24F AA DECA 3-pin 24V 21.0A 500W
MEB-1K2A24T AAA Terminal block
3-pin
24V 50.0A 1,200W
MEB-1K2A42T AAA Terminal block
3-pin
42V 28.5A 1,200W
MEB-1K2A48T AAA Terminal block
3-pin
48V 25.0A 1,200W
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
MDS – XXX    
Delta Medical
Power Supply
MDS-350AD701
Max power wattage in the
product series. May be
lower at some conditions.
350 - 350W
Family
Code
A
Product Type
D - Enclosed
Output Voltage
701 - +3.3V, +5V, +5VSB, +12V1,
          +12V2, -12V, -5V
CC Code
Product Type Series Model Name CC
Code AC Inlet Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
ATX Power
Supply
MDS MDS-350AD701 AA C14 +3.3V, +5V, +5VSB,
+12V1, +12V2, -12V, -5V
8A, 9A, 1.25A, 8A,
8A, 0.25A, 0.1A
350W
ATX Power Supply Model Numbering